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Sunday October 4 Focus with Paul Wenger about drought 

Sunday Oct. 12 Focus with Anastacia Snyder of Catalyst on 
Domestic Violence Awareness Month 
Sunday Oct 19 Focus on SART (Sexual Assault Response 
Team) of Butte County with RN Jacqueline Winters-Hall 
Sunday Oct 26 Focus on Proposition 46 for Drug Testing 
of Doctors and lifting the pain and suffering cap in California. 
Sunday Nov 9 Election Focus with Candace Grubbs of 
Butte County 

Sunday Nov. 16 "focus on proposition 47" with Mike Ramsey 

Sunday, Nov. 23 "focus on college with Adam Tatum of 

California Common Sense 
Sunday, Nov 30 Focus again with Hene Kelly about State 
Alliance for Retired Americans and Medicare 

Sunday, Dec. 14 Focus on Oroville Dam Seismic Safety with 
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Issues and Answers

Dave Sampson of DWR 
Sunday, December 21 "farm focus" with Farm Bureau President Paul 
Wenger on recent annual conference Sunday, Dec. 28 Focus on 51st 
State with Clayton Timmer Sunday, January 4 "focus tehama" with 
Assistant Sheriff Phil Johnston on storm damage 
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